
MENU

SWEET BITES 

hot belgian waffle 
with ice cream or berries

Hot oreo brownie
-with ice cream

Ice cream shake
-with plum juice 

€6

€5,50

3,50€
lv

GV

Saaremaa local 

lactose free

Gluten free

€7

SNACKS

Mozzarellasticks
garlic & chilly dip

Garlic bread
garlic dip

Crispy baltic herring
garlic dip

French Fries
ketchup-mayo sauce  

Sweet potato fries
ketchup-mayo sauce 

Crispy Quail Eggs
garlic & chilly dip

Crispy Cauliflowet
peetroot hummus

€7

€6

€7

€6

€6

€8

€7

LV,V

V,LV,GL

FOR KIDS

Fun Sausages Chicken
nuggets 
Meatballs in  cream sauce
choose a side: French fries, sweet
potatoe fries, mashed potatoes
includes- cucumber, tomato, sauce 

LV,GV

MEALS

Crispy chicken
fries/sweet potatoes/mashed potatoes, salad, garlic
sauce

Cheese schnitzel
ries/sweet potatoes/mashed potatoes, salad, garlic
sauce

Fish & Chips (baltic style)
crispy baltic herring, french fries/sweet potatoes/
mashed potatoes,salad, galric dip

Naan wrap 
crispy chicken/falafel/chicken
fillet
naan, crispy chicken, cheese, lettuce, cucumber, tomato,
mango chili sauce, red onion, garlic sauce 

Omlet
from local chicken eggs with cheese, salad, cucumber, cherry
tomato, radish, garlic sauce.

Caesars salad 
crispy chicken / falafels/chicken fillet
with crispy chicken or falafel, on salad base, Caesar
dressing, cucumber, cherry tomato, cheese, smoked quail
eggs, croutons
**can be made GV 

€9,50

€9,50

€9,50

€9

€9

€7

€9

DRINKS

Hot Drinks
Coffee/espresso
Latte/Cappuchino
cocoa
frappe-ice coffee
Matcha tea
Matcha latte
Matcha ice latte
Tumeric latte
Beetroot-tumeric
latte
*can be made with vegan milk 

Tea
Cold Beverages
Bottled water
carbonated/still

Lemur lemonade
Camel Kalle Kvass
coca/zero/fanta 0,33
Öun drinks lemonade
apple, gooseberry, cherry/pineapple

Juices
Juice box 
Juice by glass
plum, mixed, orange, cranberry, tomato

Homemade apple
juice
Handcrafted Moctails
Peach ice tea
Passion Lemonade
Lemon lemonade

€2,50
€3
€3
€3

€3,50
€3
€4
€4
€4
€4

€1,50

€1
€3

€2,50
€2
€3

€1
€1

€1,2

€3,50
€3,50
€3,50

V,LV

V, LV,GL

LV

LV

LV

LV

LV

LV,GL

LV

LV


