## MENU\_\_

SNACKS	•	FOR KIDS
Mozzarellasticks	€7 <sup>LV,0</sup>	GV Fun Sausages Chicken
garlic & chilly dip	€/	nuggets €7
LV,V Garlic bread	€6	Meatballs in cream sauce
LV Crispy baltic herring	€7	choose a side: French fries, sweet potatoe fries, mashed potatoes
V.LV.GL French Fries	€6	includes- cucumber, tomato, sauce
v, Lv,GL Sweet potato fries	€6	DRINKS
ketchup-mayo sauce  LV Crispy Quail Eggs	€8	Hot Drinks
garlic & chilly dip		Coffee/espresso €2,50
V,LV Crispy Cauliflowet	€7	Latte/Cappuchino €3
pechos namines		cocog €3
MEALS		frappe-ice coffee €3
MEALS		Matcha tea €3,50
LvCrispy chicken *	€9,50	Matcha latte €3
fries/sweet potatoes/mashed potatoes, salad, garlic	- 7,50	Matcha ice latte €4
Wheese schnitzel	€9,50	Tumeric latte €4
ries/sweet potatoes/mashed potatoes, salad, garlic sauce	€9,50	Beetroot-tumeric €4
LVFish & Chips (baltic style)		latte €4
crispy baltic herring, french fries/sweet potatoes/ mashed potatoes,salad, galric dip	€9	*can be made with vegan milk
LVNaan wrap		Sarena
crispy chicken/falafel/chicken	€9	Cold Beverages
fillet naan, crispy chicken, cheese, lettuce, cucumber, tomat	to,	Bottled water €1
mango chilí sauce, red onion, garlic sauce LV,GLOMlet		Lemur lemonade
from local chicken eggs with cheese, salad, cucumber, cherr	<b>€7</b>	© Camel Kalle Kvass €2,50
tomato, radish, garlic sauce. Caesars salad		coca/zero/fanta 0,33 €2
LVcrispy chicken / falafels/chicken fill with crispy chicken or falafel, on salad base, Caesar dressing, cucumber, cherry tomato, cheese, smoked qu		Öun drinks lemonade €3 apple, gooseberry, cherry/pineapple
eggs, croutons **can be made GV		<u>Juices</u>
		Juice box €1
SWEET BITES		Juice by glass  Plum, mixed, orange, cranberry, tomato
hot belgian waffle €6  • with ice cream or berries		Homemade apple €1,2 juice
Hot oreo brownie €5,50		Handcrafted Moctails
-with ice cream Ice cream shake 3,50€	Saaremaa local	Peach ice tea €3,50
with turn inita	lv lactose free	Passion Lemonade €3,50
	GV Gluten free	Lemon lemonade €3,50